
LIST OF HOLIDAYS– 2022

*Optional Holiday compensated for Onam & Muharram

S.No Holidays Date Day
1 New Year 1.1.2022 Saturday
2 Pongal 14.1.2022 Friday
3 Pongal/Thiruvalluvar Day* 15.1.2022 Saturday
4 Republic Day 26.1.2022 Wednesday
5 Telugu New Year 2.4.2022 Saturday
6 Tamil New Year 14.4.2022 Thursday
7 Good Friday 15.4.2022 Friday
8 Ramzan (Dates may Vary) 3.5.2022 Tuesday
9 Independence Day 15.8.2022 Monday

10 Krishna Jayanthi 19.8.2022 Friday
11 Ganesh Chaturthi 31.8.2022 Wednesday
12 Ayudha Puja 4.10.2022 Tuesday
13 Diwali 24.10.2022 Monday
14 Christmas Eve* 24.12.2022 Saturday
15 Foundation Day Will be decided later


